
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2003 4 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   1353                        3862

 106 TAIWAN                                     280                       11317

 108 HG KONG                                   1648                        8946

 111 THAILND                                   1927                        8947

 112 SNGAPOR                                    600                        1713

 113 MALYSIA                                    260                         260

 117 PHILPIN                                   2833                        4500

 118 INDNSIA                                    428                        3483

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         486

 205 U KING                                    1115                        6800

 210 FRANCE                                    1381                        5960

 213 GERMANY                                    506                         961

 215 SWITZLD                                   2136                        2479

 220 ITALY                                        -                         593

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1065

 304 USA                                       5530                       24289

 312 PANAMA                                     405                         405

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                        1250

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         569

 601 AUSTRAL                                    685                        2710

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             5           1353           11           3862

 106 TAIWAN         KL             0            280            7           9446

 108 HG KONG        KL             1           1648            4           8946

 111 THAILND        KL             2           1927            7           8947

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             0            600            0           1713

 113 MALYSIA        KL             0            260            0            260

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            0            257

 118 INDNSIA        KL             0            428            3           3483

 205 U KING         KL             0           1115            2           6800

 210 FRANCE         KL             1           1381            3           5960

 213 GERMANY        KL             0            506            0            961

 215 SWITZLD        KL             0            266            0            609

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -            1            593

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -            1           1065

 304 USA            KL             4           4385           30          23144

 401 COLMBIA        KL             -              -            0           1250

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            0            569

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             0            685            1           1859

                                                                

103                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          351           1871

 117 PHILPIN        KG           256           2833          402           4243

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -          400            486

 215 SWITZLD        KG           102           1870          102           1870

 304 USA            KG           294           1145          294           1145

 312 PANAMA         KG            90            405           90            405

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -          700            851

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


